AGE06015F12M CROWN 12V 0.26A 60x60x15mm DC Axial Fan Datasheet
Page 1 of 2
AGE06015F12M CROWN 12V 0.26A
60x60x15mm DC Axial Fan Datasheet
Brand: CROWN
SKU: 1025415328885
Category: Axial & Centrifugal Fans
Price: $11.99
E-mail: sales@equipspares.com
Web: https://www.equipspares.com
Product Page:
Product Description
CROWN AGE06015F12M 60 mm x 60 mm x 15 mm 12 VDC 0.26 A DC axial cooling fan features a
durable hydraulic bearing system designed for extended operational longevity and reduced acoustic
output. The hardware integrates a 4-wire PWM interface, enabling precise temperature-based speed
regulation  and  dynamic  airflow  adjustment.  Constructed  with  a  rigid  thermoplastic  frame  and
impeller, the unit delivers a nominal power consumption of 3.12 W while maintaining structural
integrity under continuous thermal cycling.
AGE06015F12M Specifications
Model Number: AGE06015F12M
Brand: CROWN
Product Category: DC Axial Cooling Fan
Dimensions: 60 mm x 60 mm x 15 mm
Nominal Voltage: 12 VDC
Rated Current: 0.26 A
Power Consumption: 3.12 W
Bearing Type: Hydraulic Bearing
Control Interface: 4-Wire PWM
Speed Regulation: Temperature-Controlled Variable Speed
Frame Material: Thermoplastic
AGE06015F12M CROWN 12V 0.26A 60x60x15mm DC Axial Fan Datasheet
Page 2 of 2
Impeller Material: Thermoplastic
Mounting Style: Flange Mount
Termination: 4-Wire Leads
AGE06015F12M Applications
Primary applications include integration into variable frequency drives, industrial power inverters,
and compact  telecommunications equipment.  Deployed within high-density  server  chassis,  CNC
control cabinets, and automated test equipment requiring dynamic thermal management.
Supplemental Images